

威海自动豆芽机生产线 家用豆芽机排名 豆芽机器

产品名称	威海自动豆芽机生产线 家用豆芽机排名 豆芽机器
公司名称	山东鑫丰食品机械有限公司
价格	3500.00/套
规格参数	
公司地址	山东省济宁市曲阜市北转盘东书院工业区
联系电话	15689770347

产品详情

威海自动豆芽机生产线 家用豆芽机排名 豆芽机器

Automatic bean sprouts machine to replace manual production of bean sprouts is inevitable trend, shandong bean sprouts with factory production of bean sprouts technology to you for free, BaoJiao packets, on-site training, mentoring, related technical data random free after upgrade, mechanical are automatic production, without supervision, installation and debugging good directly to the delivery, after arriving home you can use direct operation. 电话：15689770347 联系人：陈娜

全自动豆芽机有以下性能特点：

- 1、整机采用全钢制结构，内置镀锌板，不锈钢支架，经久耐用。
- 2、箱体全夹层具有良好保温性能，水箱内置，做到节水、节能、高效。
- 3、采用通用周转箱，抽屉式作业，使用方便，配套容易。
- 4、分室隔离放置生长箱，适合分批循环生产；同时容易清洗、消毒。
- 5、整机采用智能型设计，操作简便。

电盘（电脑）控制:

整机可实现全自动化，能提供豆芽生长的适宜空间，无需专人看管、省时省力。

箱体：

可实现多箱体分体控制、箱体内温度显示、高温报警、高温淋水、箱体自动加温、恒温箱内空气循环等功能。

水箱：

可实现水箱温度显示、高温报警、水箱自动加水、自动加温、恒温自动淋水、高温强制淋水、淋水间隔时间显示、淋水延时显示、手动淋水等功能。

芽箱：

豆芽周转箱，抽屉式作业，使用方便，配套容易，分室隔离放置生长箱，适合分批循环生产。同时容易清洗、消毒。

威海自动豆芽机生产线 家用豆芽机排名 豆芽机器

全自动豆芽机的应用优势：

- 1、豆芽机生产的豆芽比传统手工生产周期短质量好。一般手工生产豆芽的周期，夏需4-5天，冬季需要7-9天，而豆芽机生产豆芽只要3-3.5天就可采收而且不受气候条件和季节的影响。豆芽机生产的豆芽，使豆芽在人工控制的恒温的环境中，豆芽生长均匀一致，克服了手工生产豆芽时的上边叶大根长，周围和底短或不长，只有中间好的现象。
- 2、减少烂芽现象。豆芽生长的烂芽现象多发生在培育后的三天左右，由于手工生产豆芽的周期长，易出现烂芽现象，然而采用豆芽机生产，三天左右豆芽已经成熟，可以采收食用，不会有烂芽现象发生。
- 3、节省劳力，操作方便。将泡后的种子放进豆芽机育芽箱内，就不用管了，它会自动加温，自动淋水，经过3-3.5天时间就可生产出洁白脆嫩的豆芽。

豆芽机是把豆芽生长过程中控制在恒温、恒湿环境中生长，只要有水有电就可以，它会自动进水，自动停水，加热到设定值，会自动定时淋水，箱体温度与空气湿度都可自动调节，人能做的就是将泡好的豆种放入机器内和取出成熟的豆芽来。

Multi-function bean sprouts machine appearance is simple, the operation is simple, the key button control equipment design, one person can operate, have "microcomputer controller", "more screen display", which can realize intelligent control water temperature, growth chamber temperature, water spray time, time interval, soak beans in water pouring time, growth, overtemperature forced to drench water time, lack of automatic alarm protection function; The preset parameters lose power memory function, accidental leakage protection function, safe and reliable. Stainless steel frame structure, the aluminum alloy frame, box for thermal insulation, waterproof, antirust in line with the color steel plate, the reasonable design appearance, new upgrade improved water tank is stainless steel or PVC plastic board, long service life and has the advantages of water saving and energy saving. 电话：15689770347 联系人：陈娜